
Bainbridge High School
2024-2025 ASB-approved Activities and Clubs

ASB-approved Clubs

Name of Club Advisor Meeting Day/Time Meeting Location

Band Student
Leadership

Chris Thomas
cthomas@bisd303.org

Variable by season. Google
Classroom. Band Room

Circle of Friends
Carrie DeFoe
cdefoe@bisd303.org During first lunch on Mondays Room 322

Speech &
Debate

Cherry Jackson
cjackson@bisd303.org Tuesdays and Thursdays, 3:30-4:30 Room 312

Key Club

Kathy Ellison
kellison@bisd303.org
Burton Shields
bshields@bisd303.org

Every other Thursday after school
(3:15). See Google Classroom for

actual schedule.
CODE: acjcemx BHS Library

Link Crew

Katie Harrington
kharrington@bisd303.org
Jenna Ebersviller
jebersviller@bisd303.org
Cara Tebo
ctebo@bisd303.org

First and third Tuesdays during
lunch

Current Link Leaders only Room 236

Model United
Nations

Marlo Dorny
mdorny@bisd303.org
Erin McCallum
emccallum@bisd303.org

Mondays, 6:30
Google Classroom code: pqz6w2e Room 331

National Honor
Society (NHS)

Lisa Hale
lhale@bisd303.org

Website info:
https://www.bisd303.org/Page/30

84
Meeting day/time: TBD Room 226

Native
American Club

Christina Corpuz-Peato
cpeato@bisd203.org TBD TBD

Theater Club
Technical
Theater

D’Arcy Clements
dclements@bisd303.org and
Aimee Triana
atriana@bisd303.org

2nd Tuesday of the month @3:15.
Google classroom code: ck6bf6j
https://classroom.google.com/c/
NzYxMDY1NDQ4NVpa?cjc=ck6bf6

j
BHS Theater (Room #221
if Theater isn't available.)

The Rock
(Literary
Magazine)

Melissa Dupre
mdupre@bisd303.org

Wednesday mornings at 8:15
Google Classroom: 4zzynld Room 342
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Career and Technical Education (CTE) Clubs

Name of Club Advisor Meeting Day/Time Meeting Location

ASL (American
Sign Language)
Club

Tiffiny Reiquam
TReiquam@bisd303.org Thursday After School - 3:20-4:30 EHHS Portable A

Athletic
Medicine Club*

Amanda Sageser
asageser@bisd303.org

Every other Wednesday (starting Sept. 18)
@ 8:05am
Google Classroom: exxf4sx

Room 238

Ceramics Club
Elizabeth Ande
eande@bisd303.org

1st and 3rd Wednesdays at 7:45am Join
our google classroom for updates yecs5eo

Join Link
Additional dates and times as necessary

Ceramic Studio
Room 112

Earth Service
Corps

Jason Uitvlugt
juitvlugt@bisd303.org Mondays at 8 a.m.

Room 320

FCCLA
Meloni Courtway
mcourtway@bisd303.org Every other Tuesday 3:30-5:00

Room 108

Future Business
Leaders of
America (FBLA)

Kim Rose
krose@bisd303.org

Every other Wednesday
Announced on Google Classroom, email,

ParentSquare, and TV Screens
If you are a member it will also show on

the Connect calendar
Classroom Code: 3kd75mx

Room 207

HOSA Future
Health
Professionals
Club

Sharon Tuinukuafe
stuinukuafe@bisd303.org
Jen Heck
jheck@bisd303.org

Thursdays after school Room 311

National Art
Honor Society
(NAHS)

Sara Berger
sberger@bisd303.org

1st and 3rd Fridays - 7:45-8:40a
Google Classroom TBD

Room 110

Robotics
Austin Smith
asmith@bisd303.org

Fall: Wednesdays after school
Winter: Mon, Wed & Fri Room 102

Skills USA-E.T.
CLUB (Enterprise
Tank) Preston Michaels

pmichaels@bisd303.org 1st & 3rd Tuesday of the month, 3:20 pm

Room 102
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ASB-approved Activities

Name of Club Advisor Meeting Day/Time Meeting Location

American
Institute of
Architecture
Students (AIAS)

Preston Michaels
pmichaels@bisd303.org Wednesday after school Room 103

Bainbridge
Puzzlers Society

Lisa Hale
lhale@bisd303.org Friday after school Room 226

Bible Studies
Club

Julie Larson-Hughes
jlarsonhughes@bisd303.org Mondays 1:45-2:15 Room 312

Board Game
Club

Kyle Meidell
kmeidell@bisd303.org Thursdays after school Room 302

Choir Club

Wendi Olinger
wolinger@bisd303.org
(BHS backup contact D’Arcy
Clements
dclements@bisd303.org) Mondays 7:45 am

DND Club
Andrew Carr
acarr@bisd303.org Tuesdays 3:15-4:30 BHS Theater or Room 221

Ethnic
Multicultural
Student
Association

Fashion Club
Nicole Wescott
nwescott@bisd303.org Tuesdays at 3:15 Room 236

Feminist Forum
Ashley Crandell
acrandell@bisd303.org

Wednesday afternoons at 3:15
p.m.

Google Classroom code: m6jluxf Room 339

Fiber Arts Club
Sara Berger
sberger@bisd303.org

TBD
Google Classroom Code: snivsit Room 110

French Culture
Club

Emily Eigen
eeigen@bisd303.org

2nd and 4th Thursday of each
month Room 333

Garden Club

Megan Carson
mcarson@bisd303.org

Every other Friday after school. Will
attach the schedule to our
Google Classroom : 5bqsqff Room 328

Global Health
Club

Trish Corsetti
tcorsetti@bisd303.org Mondays after school Commodore

Hiking Club Marilyn Tsolomitis
mtsolomitis@bisd303.org

Select Mondays 8:18am- General
Select Fridays 8:18 am - Leadership

Team
Google Class Code: ecrylss

Room 229
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Investing Club Joe Rice
jrice@bisd303.org

Wednesdays after school
Google Classroom code: atiqzhb Room 301

Jewish Culture
Club

D’Arcy Clements
dclements@bisd303.org

Wednesdays at 3:30
Google Classroom code: avj5lmb Room 221

Science
Olympiad

James Corsetti
jcorsetti@bisd303.org Wednesdays at 6:30 pm Room 325

Spanish Club
Bea Pastor
bpastor@bisd303.org Thursdays after school Room 233

STEAM Engine
Lia Swanson
lswanson@bisd303.org Tuesdays at 3:30 Room 103

Street Art Club
Andre Chaisson
achisson@bisd303.org TBD Room 204

Students Against
Sexual Assault
(SASA)

Sara Berger
sberger@bisd303.org Every Thursday @ 3:15 Room 110

Weightlifting
Club

Brad Lewis
blewis@bisd303.org Tuesdays after school Weight room
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